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2022 COLORADO HIGH SCHOOL - 5/19/2022 to 5/21/2022

STATE TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jefferson County Stadium, Lakewood

Meet Program

Event  201   Mixed 100 Meter Dash Special Olympics

Thursday 5/19/2022 - 11:25 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Mead NTM12Mason Longobricco _________1

Mnt. View NTW12Anna Avitia _________2

Mnt. View NTM9Jerrry Lopez _________3

Mnt. View NTW10Savanna Brown _________4

Mead NTM9Adison Parker _________5

Mnt. View NTW10Saraellie Gonzalez _________6

Mead NTM12Robert Hesse-Withbroe _________7

RiverdaleRidge NTM11Sanitago Hernandez _________8

Mnt. View NTM9Ian Pfeiffer _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mnt. View NTW10Savannah Sorensen _________1

Mnt. View NTM11Vincent Benjamin Diaz _________2

Longmont 36.44W10Cassidy Means _________3

Longmont 28.80W10Renata Means _________4

Mead 24.67M9Jadon Abebie _________5

Palmer Ridge 29.68W12Kate Smith _________6

Mnt. View NTM10Deacon Thigpen _________7

Denver East NTM12Charlie Kruger _________8

Steamboat Spgs. NTM9Xavier Knott _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Mead 22.82M12Josiah Green _________1

Mead 18.72M12Owen Hardenburgh _________2

La Veta 16.92M10Chris Bailey _________3

Stratton 16.81M9Haydon Brachtenbach _________4

Custer County 16.30M12Harrison Walter _________5

Montezuma-Cortez 16.87M10Ray Willis _________6

Mead 18.54M10Deacon Moua _________7

Mead 19.49M11Jackson Baumgardner _________8

Broomfield 24.09W10Zoe Coogan _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Erie 15.50M12Trey Corbitt _________1

Fairview 14.70M10Lochlan Walker _________2

Roosevelt 14.15M9Isaiah Sprague _________3

Broomfield 13.67M10Lenny Hernandez _________4

Fairview 13.56M12Eddie Sciacca _________5

Longmont 13.84M10James Krat _________6

Eagle Valley 14.18M12Bryson Eaton _________7

Banning Lewis 15.47M9Jason Dunnock _________8

Fairview 15.51M12Milo Hukill _________9

Event  202   Mixed 100 Meter Dash Paralympic

Thursday 5/19/2022 - 11:45 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Adams City NTM12Marco Hernandez Corza _________3

Steamboat Spgs. 16.73M9Xavier Knott _________4

Simla 15.99M10Tate Shults _________5

Yuma 29.51W12Dyhlani Perez _________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

Event  204   Mixed 200 Meter Dash Paralympic

Thursday 5/19/2022 - 12:25 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
_________1

Mnt. View NTW10Saraellie Gonzalez _________2

Fairview NTM12Eddie Sciacca _________3

Steamboat Spgs. NTM9Xavier Knott _________4

Mnt. View NTM10Deacon Thigpen _________5

Mnt. View NTM9Jerrry Lopez _________6

Custer County NTM12Harrison Walter _________7

_________8

_________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Mnt. View NTW10Savanna Brown _________1

Mead 35.00M12Owen Hardenburgh _________2

Mead 34.00M12Cassandra Eickmann _________3

Mead 34.00M9Jadon Abebie _________4

Simla 33.68M10Tate Shults _________5

Mead 34.00M12Josiah Green _________6

Fairview 34.97M12Milo Hukill _________7

Mead 36.00M12Mason Longobricco _________8

Banning Lewis NTM9Jason Dunnock _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Dakota Ridge 30.64M12Zach Ballard _________1

Prairie View 29.75M10Robert Costa IV _________2

Fairview 29.37M10Lochlan Walker _________3

Mead 29.00M10Deacon Moua _________4

Longmont 28.57M10James Krat _________5

Mead 29.00M12Joshua Shelton _________6

Roosevelt 29.67M9Isaiah Sprague _________7

Mead 30.00M11Jackson Baumgardner _________8

Eagle Valley 30.80M12Bryson Eaton _________9
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2022 COLORADO HIGH SCHOOL - 5/19/2022 to 5/21/2022

STATE TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Jefferson County Stadium, Lakewood

Meet Program

Event  205   Mixed Long Jump SpcOlym/Paralympic

Friday 5/20/2022 - 12:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fairview NDM12Eddie Sciacca _________1

Fairview NDM12Milo Hukill _________2

RiverdaleRidge NDM11Sanitago Hernandez _________3

Fairview NDM10Lochlan Walker _________4

Simla 7-10.00M10Tate Shults _________5

Montezuma-Cortez 8-10.00M10Ray Willis _________6

Roosevelt 10-02.00M9Isaiah Sprague _________7

Stratton 12-00.00M9Haydon Brachtenbach _________8

Longmont 12-00.25M10James Krat _________9

Event  206   Mixed Shot Put SpcOlym/Paralympic

Friday 5/20/2022 - 11:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Montezuma-Cortez NDM10Ray Willis _________1

Fairview NDM12Eddie Sciacca _________2

RiverdaleRidge NDM11Sanitago Hernandez _________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Fairview NDM12Milo Hukill _________1

Fairview NDM10Lochlan Walker _________2

Fossil Ridge 15-09.00M12Scout Grieves _________3

La Veta 24-07.25M10Chris Bailey _________4

Sterling 30-01.50M9Lucas Resch _________5

Erie 30-10.00M12Trey Corbitt _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  207   Mixed Discus Throw SpcOlym/Paralympic

Friday 5/20/2022 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fairview NDM12Eddie Sciacca _________1

Fairview NDM10Lochlan Walker _________2

Montezuma-Cortez NDM10Ray Willis _________3

Fairview NDM12Milo Hukill _________4

La Veta 39-06M10Chris Bailey _________5

Fossil Ridge 47-02M12Scout Grieves _________6

Sterling 65-10M9Lucas Resch _________7

Erie 74-08M12Trey Corbitt _________8


